Matches Result

SPAIN 4 v 2 HUNGARY
HUNGARY 3 v 0 SPAIN
TURKEY 2 v 0 CYPRUS
CYPRUS 3 v 0 TURKEY
CZECH.REP 5 v 1 AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA 2 v 2 CZECH.REP
ITALY 1 v 1 RUSSIA
RUSSIA 3 v 1 ITALY

after extra time Full time 1-1
GREECE 0 v 1 NORWAY
BELGIUM 1 v 1 GREECE
NORWAY 0 v 1 BELGIUM

6th European Football Championships 2007

Preliminary Competition 2006

Venue

Ciudad Deportiva Municpal "EL VAL",
Paseo del Val, Alacala de Henares, Madrid
Elektromos Stadium, Budapest-13,
Nepfurdo u. 18-20

HUNGARY QUALIFY

BAHCELIEVLER STADIUM

Yenibosna Fevzi Cakmak Mh. Yildirim
Beyazid Cd. CakmakSk.No:13 Bahcelievler
ISTANBUL

THOI-Stadium, 20, Akadimias str, 2330
Lakatamia ,CYPRUS

CYPRUS QUALIFY

Hradec Kralové Stadium, Hradec Kralové
Wiener Neustadter Stadium,
Giltschwertgasse 81,

A-2700 Wiener Neustadt

CZECH.REP QUALIFY

Centro Sportivo Formello (Stadium),

Via di Santa Cornelia, Formello, Rome
Stadium "FABUS" Sovetskaya Street, 88,
Bronnitsy Moscow Region,

RUSSIA QUALIFY

Olympiakos CFP, Penth Stadium, Piraeus,
Athen

VSV Gent, Boer Janssensstraat 15, 9050
Gentbrugge, Gent

Lambertseter Stadion, Oslo

BELGIUM QUALIFY

Date

17 June 2006

7 October 2006

17 June 2006

8 July 2006

24 June 2006

23 September 2006

3 June 2006

8 July 2006

28 April 2006

20 May 2006
30 September 2006

Kick off
time

18.00

15.00

16.00

18.00

16.30

15.30

17.00

17.00

17.30

16.00
15.00

09/10/2006



Group

DM

10
10

10

DM

Matches Result

GREATBRITAIN 5 v O

SWEDEN 0O v 3

DENMARK 3 v o
MOLDOVA 3 v o
DENMARK 3 v o0
FRANCE 3 vi1
SLOVAKIA v

UKRAINE 3 v o
MACEDONIA 0O v 3
IRELAND 3 vi1

NETHERLANDS 2 v 2

CROATIA 3 v 3

Deciding match play-off

SWEDEN

GREAT BRITAIN

MOLDOVA

DENMARK

MOLDOVA

SLOVAKIA

FRANCE

MACEDONIA
UKRAINE

CROATIA
IRELAND

NETHERLANDS

Venue

Hertfordshire Stadium FA, Baldock Road,
Letchworth

Malmo Idrottsplats, Malmé IP,
Pildammsvéagen 10

GB QUALIFY

Albertslund Stadium, Skallerne 14, 2620
Albertslund, Copenhagen

Stadium "Dinamo", 106/A, A.Sciusev, Str.
Kishinev

DENMARK QUALIFY

Stade Marcel Cerda, Boulevard Stalingrad,
92240 Malakoff, Paris

NTC SENEC, Rybarska 28, 903 01
SENEC, Bratislava

Bannikov Stadium, Olympic Sports
Complex, 55 Krasnoarmeyska Street, Kiev
Skopje

UKRAINE QUALIFY

Home Farm Ground, Whitehall, Dublin 9
Sport Complex "de 1Jvelden”, IJweg 1155,
2133 MJ Hoofddorp

"Radnik" Football Stadium, Ulica Hrvattske
Bratske Zajednice 80, Velika Gorica

IRELAND QUALIFY

Date

29 April 2006

27 May 2006

5 June 2006

28 August 2006

22 April 2006

28 October 2006

24 June 2006
16 September 2006

30 April 2006
23 September 2006

7 October 2006

Kick off
time

15.00

15.00

13.00

17.30

15.00

15.00

17.00

12.00
17.00

15.00

09/10/2006



Group Matches Result

QUALIFY TO DATE

HOST
PREVIOUS CHAMPION
6

N O w o hA~ADN

PORTUGAL
GERMANY
GB
CYPRUS
RUSSIA
UKRAINE
CZECH. REP
BELGIUM
DENMARK
IRELAND
HUNGARY

Venue

By default

By default (Pending EDSO EC decision)

By default (Spain fail to appear return match)

Date

Kick off
time

09/10/2006



